Species

Arrdvark

Aardwolf

Blesbok

Bongo

Bontebok
Bushbuck

Bufflalo - Cape
Bushpig

Cats Civet / Serval
Cats Genet / Wildcat
Crocodile

Dik Dik

Duiker - Bay/Bush/Peters

Dukiers - Blue/Red
Duiker - Yellow
Eland Common
Eland Lord Derby
Elephant

Gazzelle- Dama - Dorcas

Gazzelle Grants

Gazzelle-Tommy-Sommering

Gemsbok
Giraffe

Gnu- Black Wildebeest

Grysbok
Hartebeeste Red
Hartebeeste Lich
Hippo

Honey Badger
Hyena

Impala

Jackal
Klipsringer

Kob

Kudu Lesser
Kudu Greater
Lechwe

Leopard

Lion

Lion Pedestal
Monkey Colobus
Monkey Vervet
Monkey Baboon
Nyala Common
Nyala Mountian
Oribi

Ostrich
Porcupine

Puku

Reedbuck Common
Reedbuck Mountain
Rhino

Roan

Sable

Sititunga
Springbok
Springhare
Stienbok

Suni

Topi

Tessebe
Warthog
Waterbuck
Wildebeeste
Zebra

RUGS
Crocodile
Hyena
Leopard
Lion

Zebra Flat hide w/ backing

Zebra Rug with head
ZebraTan Only

Standard Shoulder Mount

N/A
N/A
$795.00
$1,500.00
$795.00
$695.00
$1,950.00
$895.00
$595.00
$595.00
$2,500.00
$495.00
$595.00
$595.00
$695.00
$1,800.00
$2,400.00
Quoted
$795.00
$850.00
$795.00
$1,100.00
$6,500.00
$1,150.00
$495.00
$1,050.00
$1,100.00
$5,995.00
N/A
$895.00
$795.00
N/A
$550.00
$895.00
$995.00
$1,475.00
$895.00
$895.00
$1,750.00
$2,500.00
N/A
N/A
$795.00
$925.00
$1,550.00
$595.00
$2,500.00
N/A
$795.00
$795.00
$650.00
$6,995.00
$1,295.00
$1,295.00
$795.00
$695.00
N/A
$595.00
$595.00
$1,045.00
$1,045.00
$995.00
$1,150.00
$1,150.00
$1,150.00

$350.00 lin ft.

$1,100.00
$1,850.00
$2,400.00
$1,375.00
$2,000.00

$795.00

Standard Life-size

$3,500.00
$2,150.00
$3,350.00
$6,500.00
$3,350.00
$3,250.00
$11,500.00
$3,450.00
$1,950.00
$1,550.00

$800.00 LF

$1,850.00
$2,150.00
$1,995.00
$2,750.00
$11,500.00
$12,500.00
Quoted
$3,200.00
$3,540.00
$3,150.00
$5,450.00
$29,995.00
$5,995.00
$1,995.00
$4,995.00
$5,250.00
$29,995.00
$1,750.00
$3,495.00
$3,450.00
$1,550.00
$1,995.00
$3,550.00
$4,500.00
$7,500.00
$4,350.00
$4,350.00
$6,500.00
N/A
$2,995.00
$2,500.00
$3,295.00
$4,450.00
$10,500.00
$2,245.00
$6,750.00
$1,995.00
$3,575.00
$3,450.00
$2,995.00
$29,995.00
$6,500.00
$6,500.00
$4,300.00
$3,200.00
$1,995.00
$2,195.00
$1,795.00
$4,595.00
$4,595.00
$3,295.00
$6,450.00
$6,250.00
$6,995.00









